
A2
914P BELT PICKUP PLATFORM

H59140         -UN-30JUL99

JOHN DEERE 914P’ BELT PICKUP WITH PLATFORM

(SPECIFICATIONS AND DESIGN SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

914P BELT PICKUP PLATFORM  PC2772    (30-JUL-99) 5-1
PN=1



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=John+Deere+914P+BELT+PICKUP+WITH+PLATFORM+Parts+Catalog


A13
ROLLERS AND SUPPORTS

SPROCKETS AND BEARINGS FOR DRIVE, CENTER, AND IDLER ROLLERS
HP8876         -UN-29JUL99

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

 1 19M7784 SCREW 6  M10 X 20
   12H304 LOCK WASHER 6  3/8"
 2 H135410 PRESSED FLANGED HOUSING 2  WITH GREASE FITTING
 3 AH129420 PRESSED FLANGED HOUSING 2  
 4 22H897 SET SCREW 6  1/4" X 1/4"
 5 JD8594 ECCENTRIC LOCKING COLLAR 6  
 6 JD9397 BALL BEARING 6  
 7 24H1219 WASHER 4  7/16" X 1" X 0.083" (132")
   24H1341 WASHER 8  17/32" X 15/16" X 0.060", (154")
 8 H101594 HOUSING 2  
 9 JD7788 LUBRICATION FITTING 2  
10 H118364 CLIP 2  
11 09H1611 BOLT 4  7/16" X 1-3/4" (132")
   14H813 NUT 8  7/16" (132")
   H168232 SCREW 4  (154")
   14H809 NUT 8  1/2", (154")
12 03M7196 BOLT 4  M10 X 50
   14M7298 FLANGE NUT 4  M8
13 H147690 COUPLING 1  
14 19H1765 CAP SCREW 2  3/8" X 1-3/4"
   12H304 LOCK WASHER 2  3/8"
15 H102699 HOUSING 2  

914P BELT PICKUP PLATFORM  PC2772    (30-JUN-00) 10-5
PN=11



A24
HEADER HEIGHT CONTROL

AUTOMATIC HEIGHT CONTROL SHAFT, BEARINGS AND BRACKETS (OPTIONAL)
(685056-      )
HP8863         -UN-29JUL99

e

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

 1 24H1307 WASHER 2 -685452 13/32" X 1" X 1/16"
   24M7178 WASHER 2  10.500 X 30 X 2.500 MM
 2 AH114995 ARM 1  L.H.
 3 J16931 SPRING LOCKING PIN 2 -685452
   11M7082 COTTER PIN 2  2.500 X 25 MM
 4 AH111383 ARM 1  L.H.
 5 AH129236 BEARING 2  
 6 34H314 SPRING PIN 2  1/4" X 1-1/4"
 7 AH113219 SHAFT 1  (132")
   AH111162 SHAFT 1  (154")
 8 34H312 SPRING PIN 1  1/4" X 1"
 9 AH165002 ARM 1  
10 H135672 EXTENSION SPRING 1  
11 24H1305 WASHER 1  13/32" X 13/16" X 0.065"
12 H171071 ARM 1  R.H.
13 H118363 ARM 1  R.H.
14 03M7191 BOLT 2  M10 X 25
   12H304 LOCK WASHER 2  3/8"
   14M7274 NUT 2  M10
15 03M7184 BOLT 4  M8 X 20
   14M7298 FLANGE NUT 4  M8
16 N100859 WASHER 2  10.312 X 19.050 X 6.350 MM (13/32" X 3/4" X
      1/4")
17 AH167062 ARM 1  

914P BELT PICKUP PLATFORM  PC2772    (30-JUN-00) 20-3
PN=21



B10
AUGER AND DRIVE

AUGER ADJUSTMENT BRACKETS
HP8378         -UN-21JUL99

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

 1 24H1272 WASHER 2  9/16" X 1-1/4" X 1/4"
 2 24H1346 WASHER 2  17/32" X 1-3/4" X 0.120"
 3 14M7291 FLANGE NUT 4  M16
 4 H147697 EYEBOLT 2  
 5 19M7791 SCREW 2  M12 X 40
   14M7299 FLANGE NUT 2  M12
 6 AH148908 BRACKET 1  R.H. (914)
 7 H87994 PLATE 2  
 8 03M7190 BOLT 4  M10 X 20
   14M7296 FLANGE NUT 4  M10
 9 H149441 SUPPORT 1  L.H.
10 19M7807 SCREW 1  M10 X 60 L.H.
   14M7400 LOCK NUT 1  M10 L.H.
11 03M7198 BOLT 2  M12 X 30 L.H.
   14M7299 FLANGE NUT 2  M12 L.H.
12 03M7192 BOLT 2  M10 X 30
   14M7296 FLANGE NUT 2  M10
13 AH149332 KIT 1  

914P BELT PICKUP PLATFORM  PC2772    (28-FEB-00) 25-3
PN=31



B21
HYDRAULICS

HYDRAULIC LINES AND BRACKET, PICKUP DRIVE
HP3252         -UN-01JAN94

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS

 1 AR94522 INTERNAL HALF COUPLER 1  
 2 R26375 O-RING 2  16.358 X 2.210 MM (0.644" X 0.087")
 3 H115890 UNION FITTING 1  
 4 03M7184 BOLT 3  M8 X 20
   14M7298 FLANGE NUT 3  M8
 5 H128039 BRACKET 1  
 6 14H904 NUT 3  3/4"
 7 A15898 CAP 1  
 8 AH130473 OIL LINE 1  (912) (PRESSURE)
   AH130474 OIL LINE 1  (914) (PRESSURE)
 9 AH130471 OIL LINE 1  (912) (RETURN)
   AH130472 OIL LINE 1  (914) (RETURN)
10 H125403 PLUG 1  
11 AT35599 ELBOW FITTING 1  
12 19M7862 SCREW 2  M6 X 20
   14M7303 FLANGE NUT 2  M6
13 H117229 YOKE 1  
14 AH128241 HYD. QUICK-CONNECT COUPLER 1  
15 R21722 O-RING 1  

914P BELT PICKUP PLATFORM  PC2772    (30-JUN-00) 30-1
PN=41



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=John+Deere+914P+BELT+PICKUP+WITH+PLATFORM+Parts+Catalog

